
MODEL  
RITZ ENTOURAGE	 Beverly Lamp		  Keith & Lorraine Rosbury
 
COUNTRY PLEASURE ENGLISH & WESTERN ADULT
DESIGNER CHAMPAGNE	 Kimberly Coult		  Forest Shadow Walkers
						      & Kimberly Coult
I’M MANHATTEN		  Tamara Hader		  Tamara Hader
KEEP THE ROSES	 Sophia Borg Crosby	 Blackwater Stables
 
TWO YEAR OLD AMATEUR STALLIONS
THIS IS JAZZ		  Lisa Baum		  Lisa Baum
USHER			   Ruth Logsdon		  Ronnie & Ruth Logsdon
WINWOOD’S CURIOSITY	 Trista Brown		  Ed Windemuller
STYLE MASTER		  Howard Eastridge		  Howard Eastridge
 
GARY MATHEWS MOTORS LITE SHOD OPEN SPECIALTY
A MOUNTAIN JAZZ	 Patrick Thomas		  Jim & Debbie Nichols
REV’S FLASHBACK	 Jeff Laughlin		  Joe Laughlin
DOUBLE SHOT OF CASH	 Laurie Toone		  Tamara Hader
 
TWO YEAR OLD MARES & GELDINGS AMATEUR
SHE’S A WHITE DIAMOND	 Rhonda Major		  Warr & Major
THE DIXIE SKY		  Sister Milligan		  Tommy & Sister Milligan
 
AMATEUR & AMATEUR SPECIALTY
A PRIVATE BENJAMIN	 Dee Brown Yoder		  Dee Brown Yoder
			   Robin MacDonald
WALK ON COMMAND	 Jean Baum		  Jean Baum
			   Karen Baum
GENERAL’S MAIN LADY	 LaRue McWaters		  LaRue McWaters
			   Bart McWaters
 
TRAIL PLEASURE FOUR & UNDER ENGLISH & WESTERN SPECIALTY
HONEY BADGER		  Hannah Pulvers		  Lily Catherine Holland
CAZADORES		  Mackenzie Morgan		 Tamara Hader
MY BLACK CADILLAC	 Laurie Toone		  Allison Thorson
A MAJOR GOLD STRIKE	 Jeff Laughlin		  Doris Penick
TONIC			   Justus Carter		  Karen Bean
 
OPEN AMATEUR (CANTER)
LORD STANLEY		  Allison Thorson		  Thorsport Inc.
FORTY NINER		  Rose Anstett		  Larry & Rose Anstett
 
THREE YEAR OLD AMATEUR STALLIONS
PAROLED FROM HARDTIME	 Sister Milligan		  Tommy & Sister Milligan
BRUBAKER		  Laura Cochran		  Tim & Laura Cochran
 
COUNTRY PLEASURE YOUTH
LOOK IT UP		  Laci Mathews		  Laci Mathews
 
AMATEUR 50 & OVER SPECIALTY
DOLLARS BRIGHT STAR	 Jannie Chapman		  Jannie Chapman
C’EST LA VIE		  LaRue McWaters		  LaRue McWaters
BEAU JAZZ		  Robin MacDonald		  Bruce & Robin MacDonald
PUSHERS REDEMPTION	 Mark Powell		  Dee Cantrell
 
ADULT AMATEUR PONY SPECIALTY
ROLL THE GOLD		  Allison Thorson		  Thorsport Inc.
MORE HORSEPOWER	 Jannie Chapman		  Bill & Jannie Chapman
INCEPTION		  Dee Brown Yoder		  Dee Brown Yoder
KINGDOM		  Todd Fisher		  Fisher & Way
 
TAMARA HADER PARK PLEASURE OPEN SPECIALTY
LINED UP AT THE RITZ	 Patrick Thomas		  Rowan & Nichols
PRINCE JOSE		  Brock Tillman		  Jeannae Patterson
PETAL PUSHIN’ JAZZ	 Jeff Laughlin		  Jannie Chapman
 
THREE YEAR OLD AMATEUR MARES & GELDINGS
THE PHENOM		  Robin MacDonald		  Bruce & Robin MacDonald
HE’S BEAR BRYANT	 Bart McWaters		  LaRue McWaters
LAST DATE		  Robert Cortner		  Cortner & Smith
 
GARY MATHEWS MOTORS WESTERN LITE SHOD OPEN SPECIALTY
LUCKY DAZE		  Patrick Thomas		  Lisa Shockey Kessel
REV’S FLASHBACK	 Jeff Laughlin		  Joe Laughlin
PAINT PUSHER’S JACK FROST	 Keegan Meadows		  Susannah Borg
 

AMATEUR FOUR YEAR OLD MARES & GELDINGS
DR. DR. GIVE ME THE NEWS	 Dr. Jim Baum		  Lisa Baum
I’M STEELY DAN		  Jennifer Lee		  Fred & Diann Brown
AMPLIFIED		  Rhonda Major		  Warr & Major
 
15.2 & OVER FIVE YEARS & OVER OPEN SPECIALTY
MASTER OF BOURBON STREET	 Justin Harris		  Bruce & Robin MacDonald
NINE DANGEROUS YARDS	 Jack Way		  Way & Way
 
COUNTRY PLEASURE FOUR & UNDER AMATEUR
PAROLE PATROL		  Mackenzie Morgan		 Laurale Lowery
BEETHOVEN		  Lisa Baum		  Lisa Baum
 
AMATEUR GENTLEMEN SPECIALTY
BONJOUR		  Bart McWaters		  LaRue McWaters
THREAT ON PAROLE B	 Bill Broom		  Bill Broom
INTENSITY		  Howard Eastridge		  Howard Eastridge
 
PARK PERFORMANCE AMATEUR SPECIALTY
TIME FOR CASH		  Trista Brown		  Way & Way
HE’S TOP PRIORITY	 Sophia Borg Crosby	 Sophia Borg Crosby
SWEEPSTAKES’ GYPSY LADY	 Jeannae Patterson		 Jeannae Patterson
 
SHOW PLEASURE AMATEUR SPECIALTY
I AM THE ROCK JR.	 Jannie Chapman		  Jannie Chapman
SANTANA’S RENAISSANCE MAN	 Allison Thorson		  Allison Thorson
 
AMATEUR FOUR YEAR OLD STALLIONS SPECIALTY
GRETZKY		  Allison Thorson		  Thorsport Inc.
RITZY WOMANS MAN	 Bart McWaters		  LaRue McWaters
JUST WATCH AND LEARN	 Howard Eastridge		  Howard Eastridge
 
AMATEUR MARES & GELDINGS SPECIALTY
A BIT OF CHANGE	 Dee Brown Yoder		  Dee Brown Yoder
SHEZA HOLE IN ONE	 Ruth Logsdon		  Ronnie & Ruth Logsdon
 
MARES & GELDINGS YOUTH 11 & UNDER
COMMAND AT SUNRISE	 Elaina Fisher		  Fisher & Way
 
LITE SHOD AMATEUR SPECIALTY
A MOUNTAIN JAZZ	 Jim Nichols		  Jim & Debbie Nichols
DOUBLE SHOT OF CASH	 Tamara Hader		  Tamara Hader
LUCKY DAZE		  Lisa Shockey Kessel	 Lisa Shockey Kessel
REV’S FLASHBACK	 Kerri Laughlin		  Joe Laughlin
 
AMATEUR LADIES SPECIALTY
MORE HORSEPOWER	 Jannie Chapman		  Bill & Jannie Chapman
A PRIVATE BENJAMIN	 Dee Brown Yoder		  Dee Brown Yoder
A SHOWDOWN		  Trista Brown		  Double B Farm & Ben Beard
 
TAMARA HADER PARK PLEASURE WESTERN SPECIALTY
PETAL PUSHIN’ JAZZ	 Jeff Laughlin		  Jannie Chapman
COLD HEARTED		  Laurie Toone		  Laurie Toone
STONE COLD BANDIT	 Patrick Thomas		  Scott & Kim Leonard
 
QUALITY EXTERIOR THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS
A TOUCHE		  Bobby Hugh		  Jannie Chapman
 
YEARLING FILLIES OPEN
HEY PRETTY GIRL	 Beverly Lamp		  Bobby Joe Jones
GOOD DEAL GONE BAD	 Kelly Richards		  Bobby Joe Jones
MOTO MOTO		  Hunter Fikes		  Michelle Cranford
 
THE MOLLY WALTERS FAMILY FOUR YEAR OLD MARES & GELDINGS SPECIALTY
I’M STEELY DAN		  Charlie Green		  Fred & Diann Brown
RODEO DRIVE		  Bobby Hugh		  Dr. Jack Kwok
AMPLIFIED		  Bill Cantrell		  Warr & Major
 
PARK PLEASURE AMATEUR SPECIALTY
LINED UP AT THE RITZ	 Jim Nichols		  Rowan & Nichols
PRINCE JOSE		  Jeannae Patterson		 Jeannae Patterson
PETAL PUSHIN JAZZ	 Jannie Chapman		  Jannie Chapman
 
MARES/GELDINGS YOUTH 12-17
I’M SKY KING		  Tyra Brown		  Raymond & Jane Stiles
STEMWINDER		  Koston McWaters		  LaRue McWaters
BUSTINS BALLERINA	 Jacquelyn Lovell		  James L Lovell
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TRAIL PLEASURE ENGLISH & WESTERN AMATEUR SPECIALTY
BEL AIR			   Kathy Anderson		  Kathy Anderson
FANTASTIC MISS		 Sophia Borg Crosby	 Judy Raad
 
SHOW PLEASURE YOUTH SPECIALTY
IN A DANGER ZONE	 Svanah Martin		  Kelly Martin
 
AMATEUR FIVE YEAR OLD MARES & GELDINGS SPECIALTY
MASTER OF BOURBON STREET	 Robin MacDonald		  Bruce & Robin MacDonald
ALWAYS IN STYLE	 Nora Alexander		  Harbert & Nora Alexander
 
OPEN YEARLING COLTS
I AM GQ			   Roger Richards, Jr.	 Bobby Joe Jones
CHANGE THE STARS	 Keegan Meadows		  Judy Raad
 
AMATEUR 15.2 & UNDER STALLION SPECIALTY
KNOCK EM TED		  Jannie Chapman		  Bill & Jannie Chapman
THREAT ON PAROLE B	 Bill Broom		  Bill Broom
SIMPLY JOSE		  LaRue McWaters		  LaRue McWaters
HES FRED ASTAIRE	 Mark Ellis		  Cantrell & Ellis
 
TRAIL PLEASURE YOUTH SPECIALTY
HONEY BADGER		  Lily Catherine Holland	 Lily Catherine Holland
DARK PICTURE SHOW	 Jada Cassidy		  Lloyd Cassidy
A MAJOR GOLD STRIKE	 Jesse Odell		  Doris Penick
 
15.2 & UNDER AMATEUR MARES & GELDINGS SPECIALTY
WALK ON COMMAND	 Karen Baum		  Jean Baum
ROCKY MOUNTAIN SKY	 Robin MacDonald		  Bruce & Robin MacDonald
GENERALS MAIN LADY	 LaRue McWaters		  LaRue McWaters
C ME PUSH		  Sister Milligan		  Tommy Sister Milligan
 
TRAIL PLEASURE ENG/WES AMATEUR FOUR & UNDER SPECIALTY
MY BLACK CADILLAC	 Allison Thorson		  Allison Thorson
CAZADORES		  Tamara Hader		  Tamara Hader
 
THE MISSISSIPPI CHARITY THREE YEAR OLD MARES & GELDINGS
THE PHENOM		  Justin Harris		  Bruce & Robin MacDonald
LAST DATE		  Casey Mutter		  Cortner & Smith
 
PARK PERFORMANCE OPEN SPECIALTY
TIME FOR CASH		  Jack Way		  Way & Way
SWEEPSTAKES’ GYPSY LADY	Brock Tillman		  Jeannae Patterson
BROTHER SOVEREIGN	 Aaron Self		  Evergreen Walking Horse Farm
 
WHTA AUXILIARY MEMBERS SPECIALTY
INTENSITY		  Lauren Tillman		  Howard Eastridge
 
SHOW PLEASURE OPEN SPECIALTY
BEAU JAZZ		  Justin Harris		  Bruce & Robin MacDonald
 
AMATEUR FIVE YEAR OLD STALLION SPECIALTY
DEFENDING THE TITLE	 Jason Myatt		  Jerry Myatt
 
KEITH & LORRAINE ROSBURY & DON DIEGO TWO YEAR OLD MARES & GELDINGS
SHE’S A WHITE DIAMOND	 Bill Cantrell		  Warr & Major
 
JIM CORTNER FAMILY 15.2 & UNDER STALLIONS SPECIALTY
THREAT ON PAROLE B	 Justin Harris		  Bill Broom
I’M RITZ AND DANGEROUS	 Jack Way		  Double B Farm & Ben Beard
 
THE ANDREW WAITES FAMILY TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS
RAMMER JAMMER	 Charlie Green		  Holland & Kilgore
STYLE MASTER		  Brock Tillman		  Howard Eastridge
USHER			   Bobby Hugh		  Ronnie & Ruth Logsdon
 

GARY MATHEWS MOTORS LITE SHOD OPEN SPECIALTY CHAMPIONSHIP
A MOUNTAIN JAZZ	 Patrick Thomas		  Jim & Debbie Nichols
REVS FLASHBACK	 Jeff Laughlin		  Joe Laughlin
DOUBLE SHOT OF CASH	 Laurie Toone		  Tamara Hader
PAINT PUSHERS’ JACK FROST	 Keegan Meadows		  Susannah Borg
 
YOUTH SPECIALTY CHAMPIONSHIP
RODEO DRIVE		  Jesse Odell		  Dr. Jack Kwok
COMMAND AT SUNRISE	 Elaina Fisher		  Fisher & Way
BUSTINS BALLERINA	 Jacquelyn Lovell		  James L Lovell
 
TRAIL PLEASURE ENG/WES AMATEUR SPECIALTY CHAMPIONSHIP
BEL AIR			   Kathy Anderson		  Kathy Anderson
DARK PICTURE SHOW	 Jada Cassidy		  Lloyd Cassidy
FANTASTIC MISS		 Sophia Borg Crosby	 Judy Raad
 
JIM CORTNER FAMILY 15.2 & UNDER MARES & GELDINGS SPECIALTY
ROCKY MOUNTAIN SKY	 Justin Harris		  Bruce & Robin MacDonald
MISS SPLASHY CASH	 Chad Williams		  Evergreen Walking Horse Farm
 
YOUTH PONIES SPECIALTY
MORE HORSEPOWER	 Jesse Odell		  Bill & Jannie Chapman
KINGDOM		  Trista Brown		  Fisher & Way
 
TAMARA HADER PARK PLEASURE SPECIALTY CHAMPIONSHIP
LINED UP AT THE RITZ	 Patrick Thomas		  Rowan & Nichols
PETAL PUSHIN’ JAZZ	 Jeff Laughlin		  Jannie Chapman
PRINCE JOSE		  Jeannae Patterson		 Jeannae Patterson
 
CLASSIC PARK PLEASURE OPEN SPECIALTY
COLD HEARTED		  Laurie Toone		  Laurie Toone
JOHN WALKER’S JFK	 Hannah Pulvers		  Jean Marie Degville
STONE COLD BANDIT	 Patrick Thomas		  Scott & Kim Leonard
 
AMATEUR FIVE YEAR OLD SPECIALTY CHAMPIONSHIP
DEFENDING THE TITLE	 Jason Myatt		  Jerry Myatt
I’M SKY KING		  Tyra Brown		  Raymond & Jane Stiles
 
COUNTRY PLEASURE ENG/WES CHAMPIONSHIP
DESIGNER CHAMPAGNE	 Kimberly Coult		  Forest Shadow Walkers
						      & Kimberly Coult
PAROLE PATROL		  Mackenzie Morgan		 Laurale Lowery
I’M MANHATTEN		  Tamara Hader		  Laurie Toone
BEETHOVEN		  Lisa Baum		  Lisa Baum
LOOK IT UP		  Laci Mathews		  Laci Mathews
 
AMATEUR SPECIALTY CHAMPIONSHIP
A PRIVATE BENJAMIN	 Dee Brown Yoder		  Dee Brown Yoder
NINE DANGEROUS YARDS	 Todd Fisher		  Way & Way
INTENSITY		  Howard Eastridge		  Howard Eastridge
 
15.2 & UNDER AMATEUR SPECIALTY CHAMPIONSHIP
KNOCK EM TED		  Jannie Chapman		  Bill & Jannie Chapman
A BIT OF CHANGE	 Dee Brown Yoder		  Dee Brown Yoder
C ME PUSH		  Sister Milligan		  Tommy & Sister Milligan
 
SHOW PLEASURE AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
I AM THE ROCK JR.	 Jannie Chapman		  Jannie Chapman
IN A DANGER ZONE	 Kelly Martin		  Svanah Martin
SANTANA’S RENAISSANCE MAN	 Allison Thorson	 Allison Thorson
 
TWHNC CHAMPIONSHIP (CANTER)
THE GOLDEN SOVEREIGN	 Chad Williams	 Evergreen Walking Horse Farm
FORTY NINER		  Bobby Hugh	 Larry/Rose Anstett
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